
Exchange Rate: $1.62 NZD $1 USD

Day Breakfast Lunch Dinner Hotel TOTAL $NZD
Friday, 8 Sep - - $50.00 $199.00 $249.00 USD $403.96 NZD

Saturday, 9 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $199.00 $269.00 USD $436.41 NZD
Sunday, 10 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $199.00 $269.00 USD $436.41 NZD
Monday, 11 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $129.99 $199.99 USD $324.45 NZD

Tuesday, 12 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $129.99 $199.99 USD $324.45 NZD
Wednesday, 13 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $129.99 $199.99 USD $324.45 NZD

Thursday, 14 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $300.00 $370.00 USD $600.26 NZD
Friday, 15 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $300.00 $370.00 USD $600.26 NZD

Saturday, 16 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $300.00 $370.00 USD $600.26 NZD
Sunday, 17 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $300.00 $370.00 USD $600.26 NZD
Monday, 18 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $299.00 $369.00 USD $598.64 NZD
Tuesday, 19 Sep at hotel FIRA USA FIRA USA $299.00 $299.00 USD $485.07 NZD

Wednesday, 20 Sep at hotel FIRA USA FIRA USA $299.00 $299.00 USD $485.07 NZD
Thursday, 21 Sep at hotel FIRA USA FIRA USA $299.00 $299.00 USD $485.07 NZD

Friday, 22 Sep at hotel $20.00 $50.00 $229.00 $299.00 USD $485.07 NZD
Saturday, 23 Sep at hotel - - - $0.00 USD 0 NZD

SUBTOTAL $220.00 $600.00 $3,611.97 $3,913.97 USD $7,190.09 NZD

ADDITIONAL EXPENSES
FIRA USA ticket $612.85 USD $994.24 NZD
Airfares - Economy Auckland - Seattle $1,272.00 NZD

Portand - Los Angeles $251.00 NZD
San Francisco - Auckland $1,281.00 USD $2,078.20 NZD

Visa (https://esta.cbp.dhs.gov/) $21.00 USD $34.07 NZD
SUBTOTAL $4,629.51 NZD

TOTAL $11,819.60 NZD


